
‭Wild Lilac Child Development Community‬
‭2024-2025 School Calendar‬

‭SEPTEMBER‬‭_________________________________________________________________‬
‭Tue Sep 3‬ ‭- First Day of School 2024-2025‬
‭OCTOBER‬‭___________________________________________________________________‬
‭Fri Oct 11‬ ‭- CLOSED Professional Development‬
‭Wed Oct 23‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Classroom Meetings‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Harvest Faire‬
‭NOVEMBER‬‭__________________________________________________________________‬
‭Mon Nov 11‬ ‭- CLOSED Veterans Day‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Garden Work Party‬
‭Wed Nov 20‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭Thu Nov 28-Fri Nov 29‬ ‭- CLOSED Thanksgiving Break‬
‭DECEMBER‬‭__________________________________________________________________‬
‭Mon Dec 16-Fri Dec 20‬ ‭- EVENT Celebration of Lights‬
‭Wed Dec 18‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭Mon Dec 23-Wed Jan 1‬ ‭- CLOSED Winter Break‬
‭JANUARY‬‭___________________________________________________________________‬
‭Thr Jan 2-Fri Jan 3‬ ‭- CLOSED Professional Development‬
‭Mon Jan 20‬ ‭- CLOSED MLK Day‬
‭Mon Jan 27‬ ‭- CLOSED Conferences‬
‭FEBRUARY‬‭__________________________________________________________________‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Love & Literacy‬
‭Mon Feb 17‬ ‭- CLOSED Presidents Day‬
‭Wed Feb 26‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭MARCH‬‭_____________________________________________________________________‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Garden Work Party‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Kindergarten Information Session‬
‭Wed Mar 19‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭Mon Mar 24-Fri Mar 28‬ ‭- CLOSED Spring Break‬
‭APRIL‬‭______________________________________________________________________‬
‭Mon Apr 7‬ ‭- CLOSED Professional Development‬
‭Wed Apr 23‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭MAY‬‭________________________________________________________________________‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT May Faire‬
‭Wed May 21‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭Mon May 26‬ ‭- CLOSED Memorial Day‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Classroom Meetings‬
‭JUNE‬‭_______________________________________________________________________‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Kindergarten Panel‬
‭Wed Jun 18‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭Thu Jun 19‬ ‭- CLOSED Juneteenth‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Foster-Powell Art and Garden Show‬
‭Continued on next page…‬



‭JULY‬‭_______________________________________________________________________‬
‭Fri Jul 4‬ ‭- CLOSED Independence Day‬
‭Wed Jul 16‬ ‭- EARLY DISMISSAL for Staff Meeting‬
‭TBD‬ ‭- EVENT Procession of the Species‬
‭AUGUST‬‭____________________________________________________________________‬
‭Fri Aug 15‬ ‭- Last Day of School 2024-2025‬
‭Fri Aug 15‬ ‭- EVENT Preschool Graduation‬
‭Mon Aug 18-Fri Aug 22‬ ‭- CLOSED Professional Development‬
‭Mon Aug 25-Fri Aug 29‬ ‭- CLOSED Summer Break‬
‭SEPTEMBER‬‭_________________________________________________________________‬
‭Mon Sep 1‬ ‭- CLOSED Labor Day‬
‭Tue Sep 2‬ ‭- First Day of School 2025-2026‬


